第 1 页 共 14 页
Ultra-low Power Consumption LDO                 MD51XX Series
CMOS Voltage Regulator With ON/OFF Switch              300mA
MD51XX is a highly accurate low dropout voltage regulator
(LDO) manufactured in CMOS processes. It can deliver up
to 300mA of current while consuming only 0.5uA of
quiescent current. It consists of a reference voltage
generator, an error amplifier, a current foldback circuit, and

⚫ Long-life battery-powered devices
⚫ Portable mobile devices, such as mobile
phones, cameras, and so on
⚫ Wireless communication equipment
■ Product Selections:
Type
Output Voltage
（note 1*）
Current
Limit
Accuracy
Package
（note 2*）
MARKING
(note 3*）
MD5110 1.0V 470mA ±2% DFNWB-4L\SOT89-3L\SOT23-5L\SOT23-3L 110\ 5110
MD5112 1.2V 470mA ±2% DFNWB-4L\SOT89-3L\SOT23-5L\SOT23-3L 112\ 5112
MD5115 1.5V 470mA ±2% DFNWB-4L\SOT89-3L\SOT23-5L\SOT23-3L 115\ 5115
MD5118 1.8V 470mA ±2% DFNWB-4L\SOT89-3L\SOT23-5L\SOT23-3L 118\ 5118
MD5121 2.1V 470mA ±2% DFNWB-4L\SOT89-3L\SOT23-5L\SOT23-3L 121\ 5121
MD5125 2.5V 470mA ±2% DFNWB-4L\SOT89-3L\SOT23-5L\SOT23-3L 125\ 5125
MD5128 2.8V 470mA ±2% DFNWB-4L\SOT89-3L\SOT23-5L\SOT23-3L 128\ 5128
MD5130 3.0V 470mA ±2% DFNWB-4L\SOT89-3L\SOT23-5L\SOT23-3L 130\ 5130
MD5133 3.3V 470mA ±2% DFNWB-4L\SOT89-3L\SOT23-5L\SOT23-3L 133\ 5133
MD5136 3.6V 470mA ±2% DFNWB-4L\SOT89-3L\SOT23-5L\SOT23-3L 136\ 5136
MD5140 4.0V 470mA ±2% DFNWB-4L\SOT89-3L\SOT23-5L\SOT23-3L 140\ 5140
MD5150 5.0V 470mA ±2% DFNWB-4L\SOT89-3L\SOT23-5L\SOT23-3L 150\ 5150
Notes:
1* Customer can request to customize the output voltage ranged from 1.2V to 5V if desired voltage is not found in the selections.
2* Customer can request customization of package choice.
3* Please pay attention to the MARKING of the product package type.